Megan McCartby Music Educator

meganmccarthysoprano@gmail.com

TEACHING EXPERIENCE
Private Voice and Piano Studio
2018-Present

Master Class Guest Clinician
Collegiate Voice Teacher
Opera Teaching Assistant
Class Voice Teacher

Master Class Guest Clinician

WORK EXPERIENCE

Financial Aid Officer & Education Coord.

Soprano Section Leader
Graduate Teaching Assistant
Soprano Section Leader
Waitress/Banquet Server
Certified Nursing Assistant

SOLO PERFORMING EXPERIENCE
Gretel, Hansel und Gretel

Nature’s Friend

Natalya,*** Dave Malloy’s Preludes
Rose Maybud,** Ruddigore
Angelina (Plaintiff), Trial by Jury
Servilia, La Clemenza di Tito
Soloist Brazilian Song Recital
Wedding Soloist (Jenny), Company
Erste Dame, Die Zauberflote

608 341 9882

Ozaukee High School
UW-Milwaukee
UW-Milwaukee
UW-Milwaukee
UW-Milwaukee

East-West Healing Arts Institute
St. Paul’s Episcopal Church
UW-Milwaukee

UMC of Whitefish Bay

La Crosse Country Club
Innovative Services

Chicago Summer Opera

Art Song Recital with Maggie Rebers
Milwaukee Opera Theatre
Milwaukee Opera Theatre

Madison Savoyards

UW-Milwaukee

UW-Milwaukee

UW-La Crosse

International Lyric Academy

**Denotes cover role ***Denotes role learned, but cancelled due to COVID-19

ENSEMBLE EXPERIENCE
Choral Scholar

Choral Scholar

Soprano

Opera Chorus

Opera Chorus

St Paul's Episcopal Church
UMC of Whitefish Bay
UWM Concert Chorale
UWM Opera Theatre
International Lyric Academy

EDUCATION & YOUNG ARTIST PROGRAMS

Chicago Summer Opera
M.M. Music Performance
Up North Vocal Institute

B.S. Vocal Performance
International Lyric Academy

AWARDS
Graduate Teaching Assistantship
Honorable Mention

ADDITIONAL SKILLS Vocal Pedagogy Courses. Diction Courses. Singing ability in German, French, Italian, Spanish,

Latin, Portuguese

Chicago

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
Boyne City, Michigan

University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Viterbo, Italy

UW-Milwaukee
Thursday Musical Competition

2019

2020
2017-2019
2017-2019
2017-2018
2018

2019-2021
2019-2020
2017-2019

2017-2019

2015-2017

2015

2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2019-2020
2017-2019
2017-2019
2017-2019
2016

2021
2019
2018
2017
2016

2017-2019



