Megan McCarthy Music Educator

meganmccarthysoprano@gmail.com 608 341 9882

TEACHING EXPERIENCE Private Voice and Piano Studio 2018-Present			
Master Class Guest Clinician	Ozaukee High School		2020
Collegiate Voice Teacher	UW-Milwaukee		2017-2019
Opera Teaching Assistant	UW-Milwaukee		2017-2019
Class Voice Teacher	UW-Milwaukee		2017-2018
Master Class Guest Clinician	UW-Milwaukee		2017-2018
waster class duest chilician	O W WINIIWaukee		2010
WORK EXPERIENCE			
Financial Aid Officer & Education Coord.	East-West Healing Arts Institute		2019-2021
Soprano Section Leader	St. Paul's Episcopal Church		2019-2020
Graduate Teaching Assistant	UW-Milwaukee		2017-2019
Soprano Section Leader	UMC of Whitefish Bay		2017-2019
Waitress/Banquet Server	La Crosse Country Club		2015-2017
Certified Nursing Assistant	Innovative Services		2015
<u> </u>			
SOLO PERFORMING EXPERIENCE	-1.		
Gretel, Hänsel und Gretel	Chicago Summer Opera		2021
Nature's Friend	Art Song Recital with Maggie Rebers		2021
Natalya,*** Dave Malloy's Preludes	Milwaukee Opera Theatre		2020
Rose Maybud,** Ruddigore	Milwaukee Opera Theatre		2020
Angelina (Plaintiff), Trial by Jury	Madison Savoyards		2019
Servilia, La Clemenza di Tito	UW-Milwaukee		2019
Soloist Brazilian Song Recital	UW-Milwaukee		2018
Wedding Soloist (Jenny), Company	UW-La Crosse		2017
Erste Dame, Die Zauberflöte	International Lyric Academy		2016
Denotes cover role *Denotes role learned, but can	celled due to COVID-19		
ENSEMBLE EXPERIENCE			
Choral Scholar	St Paul's Episcopal Church		2019-2020
Choral Scholar	UMC of Whitefish Bay		2017-2019
Soprano	UWM Concert Chorale		2017-2019
Opera Chorus	UWM Opera Theatre		2017-2019
Opera Chorus	International Lyric Academy		2016
o p out of our of			
EDUCATION & YOUNG ARTIST PROGRAMS	S		
Chicago Summer Opera	Chicago		2021
M.M. Music Performance	University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee		2019
Up North Vocal Institute	Boyne City, Michigan		2018
B.S. Vocal Performance	University of Wisconsin-La Crosse		2017
International Lyric Academy	Viterbo, Italy		2016
AWARDS			
Graduate Teaching Assistantship	UW-Milwaukee		2017-2019
Honorable Montion	Thursday Musical Compatition	2010	2017-2017

ADDITIONAL SKILLS Vocal Pedagogy Courses. Diction Courses. Singing ability in German, French, Italian, Spanish, Latin, Portuguese

Honorable Mention

Thursday Musical Competition

2019